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From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

QuadriAdebayo
Wednesday, April24,2019 L0:01 AM
'phillip danek'
RE: Second utility shed question

REPORT -oPo
trrLE No. bW-tplcl- 8e1

The Zone category on your property is LSR Zone. Thanks

Quadri Adebayo
Planner ll
Development Services - Planning Division
City of Kawartha Lakes
180 Kent Street West, 2nd Floor, Lindsay, ON Canada K9V 2YO
qadebavo@kawarth alakes. ca
Office: (705) 324-9411 ext. 1367 Fax= (705) 324-4027 Toll Free: 1-888-822-2225

lakes.ca

ISwnRrH

From : phittip danek iffi,,oanek@gmait.coml
Sent: Wednesday, April 24,20L9 9:55 AM
To: Quadri Adebayo
Subject: Re: Second utility shed question

I dont think my lot is lsr as i have looked at the map and the lsr does not point on my lot. I would say my lot is a
rg

Cpl.Danek 765
Vic Company Recce Plt
QOR of C
cell: 416-5 54-1612

On Wed, Apr 24,2019,9:49 AM Quadri Adebayo, <qadebayo@kawarthalakes.ca> wrote:

I have attached the by-law provision with the sections highlighted in yellow. A digital version of the
Somerville by-law can also viewed at this link: httos://www.kawarthalakes.calen/business-
qrowth/resources/Planninq-and-Development-Docs/Somerville--ZBL-78-45--2014.07.25.pdf

Quadri Adebayo

Planner ll

Development Services - Planning Division



City of Kawartha Lakes

180 Kent Street West, 2nd Floor, Lindsay, ON Canada K9V 2Y6

q ad e bavo@ kawa rtha la kes. ca

Office: (705) 324-9411 ext. 1367 Fax: (705) 324-4027 Toll Free: 1-888-822-2225

www.kawarthalakes.ca

x

From : phillip danek [mailto: ohildanek@qmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 7:05 PM

To: Quadri Adebayo
Subject: Re: Second utility shed question

Mr Adebayo,

Where in the by law does it say about 15 metre minimum water setback and other accessory structure
provisions of the by-law. As well, outside of the 30o/olot coverage requirement, there is a maximum of
8/o or 225 square metre lot coverage for accessory buildings you need to be wary of.

thanks phil

On Mon, Apr 22,2019 at 12:41PM Quadri Adebayo <qadebayo@kawarthalakes. wrote:

Good afternoon Mr. Danek,

It may be possible to have a second utility shed provided it meets the 15 metre minimum water
setback and other accessory structure provisions of the by-law. As well, outside of the 30% lot
coverage requirement, there is a maximum of 8o/o or 225 square metre lot coverage for accessory
buildings you need to be wary of.
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The context of the proposed plan would determine if a minor variance would be applicable or not

Regards,

Quadri Adebayo

Planner ll

Development Services - Planning Division

City of Kawartha Lakes

180 Kent Street West, 2nd Floor, Lindsay, ON Canada K9V 2YO

qad e bayo@ kawa rtha lakes. ca

Office: (705) 324-9411 ext. 1367 Fax: (705) 324-4027 Toll Free: 1-888-822-2225

www.kawarthalakes.ca

From : phillip danek [mailto: ohildanek@qmail.com]
Sent: Saturday, April 20, 2019 1:03 PM

To: Quadri Adebayo
Subject: Second utility shed question

Sir

I am talking to my designer to come up with different plans for our deferral meeting and I just wanted to confirm if I place a flat
roof on my proposed boathouse and build a second utility shed that is more then 3 meters from the shore line and not
touching my proposed boathouse, is this allowed? The second utility shed would be 20x30x15 (grade to mid rafter) which
would still be under the 30 percent land rule. I would not need a minor variance if I go this route is that correct?

3



APPENDIX
t b a

From:
Sent:
To:
Subiect:
Attachments:

phillip danek <phildanek@gmail.com>
Monday, April29,2019 5:56 PM

QuadriAdebayo; joe@keji; Frank E. Danek
New survey
New Doc 20t9-04-29 L7.5l.02.pdf

REPoRT @-_OYg
FILENo. ry

Here is a copy of the new survey with the correct shore line.

Cheers Phillip Danek

Cpl.Danek 765
Vic Company Recce Plt
QOR of C
cell: 416-5 54-1612
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From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

APPENDIX

chris Marshall REpORT -f;&_Offi: OW
Wednesday, May 15, 20L9 9:50 AM
'phillip danek'

Quad ri Adebayo; Richa rd Ho ly;'fed45 @ hotmai l.c5'#rfid8@*".i i \P ->pt+ O sel
RE: Deferral meeting new and old drawing

Follow up
Flagged

Red CategoryCategories:

Hi Mr. Danek, thanks for your call sorry I missed you. I have spoken to Quadri and I am not sure what
the misunderstanding is. The Zoning Bylaw is very clear that two storey boathouses are not permitted
and that the height limitation is 4.5 m from the water level or 4.5 m from grade if you are building 3 m
away from the water. lt does not appear that either of your options meet these requirements. I have
also been told that your neighbour is in opposition to your proposal and so is the Lake Association. I

would suggest that you develop a design for your boathouse that meets the Bylaw as there does not
appear to be any support for this variance from staff or the public.

From : phillip danek [mailto : phildanek@gmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2019 9:10 PM

To: Richard Holy; QuadriAdebayo; joe@keji; Frank E. Danek; Chris Marshall
Subject: Deferral meeting new and old drawing

Mr. Adebayo,

There are two attachments, one being the original proposed boat house, and the new boat house moved back 3

meters. You can see that if I move the boat house 3 meters back, how much more I have to dig into the cliff,
which would have a great impact on the land. The second attachment is what we did suggest back when we met
in Dec, 2018. The original boat house proposed or the redesign back on Dec, 2018 are the best two choices, as

they have the least impact on the environment and best use of the land as I am on a cliff. Please let me know
what my next step is.

Thank you Phillip Danek

Cpl Danek 765

QOR of C,
Vics Coy, Recce Pl
C:416-554-1612
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QuadriAdebayo

QuadriAdebayo
Thursday, May 23,20L9 10:45 AM
'phillip danek'; Frank E. Danek; joe@keji
RE: June Variance

APPENDIX D
to

REPORT o

FILE NO. lrn--2.o1?-eezl

From:
Sent:
To:

Thank you. ln the interim, I will draft a report based on this in preparation for the June meeting. The
report and the meeting agenda would available on June 14th. Also, staff recommendation in the report
would be that Committee denies the proposal as it would not meet the tests for minor variance.

Subject:

Regards,

Quadri Adebayo
Planner ll
Development Services - Planning Division
City of Kawartha Lakes
180 Kent Street West, 2nd Floor, Lindsay, ON Canada K9V 2Y6
q adebavo@ kawarth alakes. ca
Office: (705) 324-9411 ext. 1367 Fax= (705) 324-4027 Toll Free: 1-888-822-2225

Swnnr
-""-r.-+

From: phillip danek [mailto:phildanek@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, May 23,2019 9:37 AM
To: QuadriAdebayo; Frank E. Danek; joe@keji
Subject: Re: June Variance

Yes it's the same drawings

Cpl.Danek 765
Vic Company Recce Plt
QOR of C
cell: 41 6-5 54-1612

On Thu, May 23,2019,9:01 AM Quadri Adebayo, <qadebayo@kawa.rthdakes.ca> wrote

Good morning Mr. Danek,

When you say'original drawing', are you referring to this drawing below that was circulated in April?
lf yes, then there will be no supplementary paper work needed. Kindly confirm and I will advise
accordingly. Thanks.



Quadri Adebayo

Planner ll

Development Services - Planning Division

City of Kawartha Lakes

180 Kent Street West, 2nd Floor, Lindsay, ON Canada K9V 2Y6

qadebavo@ kawa rtha lakes. ca

Office: (705) 324-9411 ext. 1367 Fax: (705) 324-4027 Toll Free: 1-888-822-2225

www.kawarthalakes.ca

x

From: phillip danek [mailto:ohildanek@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, l,Ilay 22,2019 7:33 AM
To: Quadri Adebayo
Subject: June Variance

2

Sir,



I hope you had a good long weekend,I am going to keep my original drawing for the June variance. what other
paper work do I need,

l Thanks Phil

Cpl Danek765
i

QOR of C,

' Vics Coy, Recce Pl

C:416-554-1612

This message, including any attachments, is privileged and intended only for the addressee(s) named above. lf you are not the intended recipient, you must not
read, use or disseminate the information contained in this e-mail. lf you have received this e-mail in enor, please nofiry the sender immediately by telephone, fax,
or e-mail and shred this confidential e-mail, including any attiachments, without making a copy. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is unauthorized.
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